Eureka County Fair Youth Team Branding August 9, 2024 – Start tim <mark>e</mark> 10:00 a.m.			Team Paid In Full
YOUTH DIVISION- Please of 12 Min. Time Limit	ircle division Age 7-10 A	Age 11-14	Cash Check #
All Teams must consist of one child 7-10, or 11-14 (no high schoolers) and one family member. Teams must provide two ground crew members as well. Prizes will be awarded to children only.			
Team Name			
	Address		6
Team Captain (Youth) (1) <u>Name:</u> <u>Phone #</u>	<u>Address:</u>	Paid: Cash 🔲 Che	eck 🔲 # Online 🔲
Contestant (Family Member) (2) <u>Name:</u> Phone #	<u>Address:</u> E-Mail:	Paid: Cash Che	eck # Online
Ground Crew Member #1	Ground Crew Membe	0.000 C	

With my signature below, I hereby release and hold harmless the City of Eureka, the County of Eureka, and the Eureka County Fair Board and their officers, directors, agents, and all persons connected with or participating in the Eureka County Fair from any liability for any property damage or personal injury claim by me or my horse of any description arising out of the use of the premises while participating in, aiding in, or working on, these events. Ground crew must sign also.

3.

Entry Fees: \$25 Per Team

1.

Submit Entry Form and Payment to: Eureka County Fair Board PO Box 533 Eureka, NV 89316

2.

Entries Due by August 4th, 2024 – MUST BE PAID IN FULL!!! – Entries are limited – enter early!!!

4.

All participants mu<mark>st</mark> be in Western Attire (Hat, Long Sleeve, Pants and Boots)

For event and entry questions call Letty at (775) 777-4306 or email eurekacountyfair@gmail.com